Ruban Andrii Mykolaiovych

Category Family member
Last position onoBHe ynpaBaiHHA HauioHanbHOI Noniuil, NpauiBHNK
L J



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ruban Yuliia Oleksandrivna

Ruban Mykola Petrovych

Radko Oleksandr Serhiiovych

Division of the State Migration Service in
Zhytomyr Oblast (Region) , Head of
Department

Radko Olena Olehivna

Parkhomenko Tetiana Petrivna

N

wife

father

father in law

mother in law

mother


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19820
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19820
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19820
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19820
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42776
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42776
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42776
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42776
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7370
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7370
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7370
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7370
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1048
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1048
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19821
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19821
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19821
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19821
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42777
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42777
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42777
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42777

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HauioHanbHOI noniuii,
nMpauiBHUK

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HauioHanbHOI moniuif,
npauiBHUK

[onoBHe ynpasiHHSA
HauioHanbHOI nonivii, Cninymn
cnigyoro yrnpassliHHS

Xuntomumpcobkunia BM ryHM s
MXuTtomumpcokin obnacTi,
HDinbHNYHWIA obinep noniuit

MonifbHAHCbKE BigOiNeHHs
noniuii KopoCTUWIiBCbKOrro
Bigainy noniuii F'YHMN B
XuTtomumpcokin obnacTi,
I[HCMEeKTop CeKTopy rpynu
pearyBaHHS naTpyJsibHOI
noniuii

6 424,62

6 424,62

4 389,88

3 140,87

1425,68

40
574,20

435,54

25
154,10


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cece2cc-9468-42e7-9cda-5e5e40467910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b6c292e-f380-4d04-8939-bdab3c28e958
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb609bbb-c5dc-4b2f-b3de-82ac8ba6196e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e64ceaa9-9456-4eba-b203-d7df0fc26784
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45b98d0f-5a7c-4986-980e-47f8b50bb135

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

50
000,00

072,00

1
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cece2cc-9468-42e7-9cda-5e5e40467910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cece2cc-9468-42e7-9cda-5e5e40467910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cece2cc-9468-42e7-9cda-5e5e40467910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b6c292e-f380-4d04-8939-bdab3c28e958
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b6c292e-f380-4d04-8939-bdab3c28e958
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b6c292e-f380-4d04-8939-bdab3c28e958
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb609bbb-c5dc-4b2f-b3de-82ac8ba6196e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb609bbb-c5dc-4b2f-b3de-82ac8ba6196e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb609bbb-c5dc-4b2f-b3de-82ac8ba6196e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e64ceaa9-9456-4eba-b203-d7df0fc26784
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e64ceaa9-9456-4eba-b203-d7df0fc26784
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e64ceaa9-9456-4eba-b203-d7df0fc26784
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45b98d0f-5a7c-4986-980e-47f8b50bb135
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45b98d0f-5a7c-4986-980e-47f8b50bb135
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45b98d0f-5a7c-4986-980e-47f8b50bb135

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cece2cc-9468-42e7-9cda-5e5e40467910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b6c292e-f380-4d04-8939-bdab3c28e958
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb609bbb-c5dc-4b2f-b3de-82ac8ba6196e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e64ceaa9-9456-4eba-b203-d7df0fc26784
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45b98d0f-5a7c-4986-980e-47f8b50bb135
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cece2cc-9468-42e7-9cda-5e5e40467910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b6c292e-f380-4d04-8939-bdab3c28e958
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb609bbb-c5dc-4b2f-b3de-82ac8ba6196e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e64ceaa9-9456-4eba-b203-d7df0fc26784
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45b98d0f-5a7c-4986-980e-47f8b50bb135

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 563.41sg. m(2) 106.3 sq. m (2)
2019 563.41sg. m (2) 106.3 sq. m (2)
2018 563.41sqg. m (2) 106.3 sq. m (2)
2017 — —
2016 — —

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2019 -
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cece2cc-9468-42e7-9cda-5e5e40467910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b6c292e-f380-4d04-8939-bdab3c28e958
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb609bbb-c5dc-4b2f-b3de-82ac8ba6196e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e64ceaa9-9456-4eba-b203-d7df0fc26784
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45b98d0f-5a7c-4986-980e-47f8b50bb135
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cece2cc-9468-42e7-9cda-5e5e40467910
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b6c292e-f380-4d04-8939-bdab3c28e958
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb609bbb-c5dc-4b2f-b3de-82ac8ba6196e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e64ceaa9-9456-4eba-b203-d7df0fc26784
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45b98d0f-5a7c-4986-980e-47f8b50bb135

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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